Port of Skamania County

General Fund Budget and Tax Levy

Marine Terminal

Capital Contributions/Expenditures
Property Lease/Rental
Nonrevenues

General and Administrative
Nonexpenses

Reserves

Nonoperating

Property Tax Revenue

Fiscal Year 2025

Adopted
November 19, 2025

Revenue
$ 24,000
$ 2,222,752
$ 1,052,311
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 180,417
$ 44,000
$ 374,863

TOTAL $ 3,898,343

i

Expense
6,739

2,582,409

813,860

404,285

67,667

23,383

3,898,343



