Port of Skamania County Fiscal Year 2025 General Fund Budget and Tax Levy

Adopted

November 19, 2025

		Revenue		Expense	
Marine Terminal	\$	24,000	\$	6,739	
Capital Contributions/Expenditures	\$	2,222,752	\$	2,582,409	
Property Lease/Rental	\$	1,052,311	\$	813,860	
Nonrevenues	\$	-	\$	-	
General and Administrative	\$	-	\$	404,285	
Nonexpenses	\$	-	\$	67,667	
Reserves	\$	180,417	\$	-	
Nonoperating	\$	44,000	\$	23,383	
Property Tax Revenue	\$	374,863	\$	-	
	TOTAL \$	3,898,343	\$	3,898,343	